Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

CJ-2024-
00242

TR-2024-
01330

TR-2024-
01331

TR-2024-
01326

TR-2024-
01332

TR-2024-
01333

SC-2024-
00910

SC-2024-
00909

TR-2024-
01334

SC-2024-
00911

TR-2024-
01335

CV-2024-
00123

TR-2024-
01336

TR-2024-
01337

TR-2024-
01338

Filed
On

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

Party

AFFORDABLE DENTURES AND
IMPLANTS Defendant

ANDERSON, COURTNEY
RENAE Defendant

ANTHAMATTEN, JAMES
B Defendant

BARR, JACOB
DALTON Defendant

BOULANGER, STEVEN
CHARLES Defendant

BRADLEY, DALE
CHARLES Defendant

BRADLEY, DAVID
TAYLOR Defendant

BRADLEY, TIFFANY Defendant

BULLARD, LINDSAY
NICOLE Defendant

CARTAGENA, CHRISTAPHER
M. Defendant

CHALK, JUDGE S Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

CROSBY, REBECCA L Defendant

CROSBY, REBECCA L Defendant

DAVIDSON, MAKAYLA
R Defendant

Case

KLAES, GREGORY vs.
AFFORDABLE DENTURES AND
IMPLANTS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

ANDERSON, COURTNEY RENAE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ANTHAMATTEN, JAMES B

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARR,

JACOB DALTON
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

BOULANGER, STEVEN CHARLES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BRADLEY, DALE CHARLES

WIN CO FINANCE vs. BRADLEY,
DAVID TAYLOR

WIN CO FINANCE vs. BRADLEY,
TIFFANY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BULLARD, LINDSAY NICOLE

WIN CO FINANCE vs.
CARTAGENA, CHRISTAPHER M.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHALK,

JUDGE S

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION

VS.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CROSBY, REBECCA L
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CROSBY, REBECCA L

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DAVIDSON, MAKAYLA R

Offense or Cause

NEGLIGENCE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

LOST TITLE - ST COURT
ORDER

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY
(TR)

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
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Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

CS-2024-
00596

ML-2024-
00288

TR-2024-
01339

TR-2024-
01340

TR-2024-
01341

TR-2024-
01342

TR-2024-
01343

TR-2024-
01344

TR-2024-
01345

TR-2024-
01346

TR-2024-
01347

TR-2024-
01327

TR-2024-
01348

TR-2024-
01349

TR-2024-
01350

Filed
On
12/06/2 EASLEY, TARA
024 NICOLE Defendant

Party

12/06/2 EBERT, MICHAEL GLEN Person

024 1

12/06/2 EGUIA, ANGEL
024 ANDRES Defendant

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2 EICHELBERGER, JAMES
024 LEE Defendant

12/06/2 EICHELBERGER, JORDAN

EGUIA, CARLOS Defendant

EGUIA, CARLOS Defendant

024 L Defendant
(1)52 06/2 £yANS, ROBERT Defendant

12/06/2 FRANCHELIN-MOORE,
024

12/06/2 GARCIA, ALEXANDRA
024 N Defendant

12/06/2 GARDNER, TONY
024 LEE Defendant

12/06/2 GAYTAN, JR, DANIEL
024 ANGEL Defendant

12/06/2 GOULDING, ERNEST
024 L Defendant

12/06/2 HARMON, BROCKLYNN
024 R Defendant

12/06/2 HENDERSON,
024 KAREIN Defendant

DAMIEN DOMINIC Defendant

Case

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS,
LLC vs. EASLEY, TARA NICOLE

EBERT, MICHAEL GLEN vs. MURET,
SHELLEY ANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EGUIA,
ANGEL ANDRES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EGUIA,
CARLOS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EGUIA,
CARLOS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EICHELBERGER, JAMES LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EICHELBERGER, JORDAN L

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EVANS,
ROBERT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FRANCHELIN-MOORE, DAMIEN
DOMINIC

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA,
ALEXANDRAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GARDNER, TONY LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GAYTAN,
JR, DANIEL ANGEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOULDING, ERNEST L

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HARMON, BROCKLYNN R

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HENDERSON, KAREIN

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT
LICENSE PLATE (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401350
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401350
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https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401339
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Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

TR-2024-
01351

TR-2024-
01328

TR-2024-
01352

TR-2024-
01353

CS-2024-
00596

SC-2024-
00908

TR-2024-
01354

CJ-2024-
00242

TR-2024-
01355

TR-2024-
01356

TR-2024-
01357

TR-2024-
01358

TR-2024-
01359

TR-2024-
01360

SC-2024-
00912

Filed
On

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

Party

HERREN, MARK
WILLIAM Defendant

HINMAN, MARIAH
MARIE Defendant

HORTON, JACOB
ALLEN Defendant

HORTON, JACOB
ALLEN Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL
SYSTEMS, LLC Plaintiff

KELLY, JAMES Defendant

KELSO, KAYLA M Defendant

KLAES, GREGORY Plaintiff

KOEPPLIN, FRED
C Defendant

LAUGHLIN, DALTON
H Defendant

LEONARD, JACOB
R Defendant

LEONARD,
WILLIAM Defendant

LOPEZ PEREZ,
CESARIO Defendant

LOPEZ PEREZ,
CESARIO Defendant

LOVING,
BRYCELLINE Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HERREN, MARK WILLIAM

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HINMAN, MARIAH MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HORTON, JACOB ALLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HORTON, JACOB ALLEN

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS,
LLC vs. EASLEY, TARA NICOLE

WIN CO FINANCE vs. KELLY,
JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KELSO, KAYLAM

KLAES, GREGORY vs.
AFFORDABLE DENTURES AND
IMPLANTS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KOEPPLIN, FRED C

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LAUGHLIN, DALTON H

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LEONARD, JACOB R

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LEONARD, WILLIAM

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ
PEREZ, CESARIO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ
PEREZ, CESARIO

TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. LOVING,
BRYCELLINE

Offense or Cause
FAIL TO SECURE & COVER LOAD
(TR)

OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT
LICENSE PLATE (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR) EFFECTIVE
11-1-11

INDEBTEDNESS
MONEY JUDGEMENT

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

NEGLIGENCE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 21 OS-
1220

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400912
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Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

TR-2024-
01361

TR-2024-
01329

TR-2024-
01362

ML-2024-
00288

TR-2024-
01363

TR-2024-
01364

TR-2024-
01365

FP-2024-
00080

TR-2024-
01366

TR-2024-
01367

TR-2024-
01368

TR-2024-
01369

TR-2024-
01370

SC-2024-
00912

TR-2024-
01371

Filed
On

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

12/06/2
024

Party

MCCANNON, TAYLOR
S Defendant

MONTES-GARCIA,
FRANCISCO

JAVIER Defendant

MORA, JR,
RODOLFO Defendant

MURET, SHELLEY
ANN Person 2

NGUYEN, JOHN Defendant

OWENS, TOLANDA
K Defendant

POLEVYI, ANDRII Defendant

RICE, DAVID
OLIVER Defendant

SMITH, CASEY JO Defendant
SMITH, CASEY JO Defendant

SMITH, CASEY JO Defendant

SYKES, JR, RICHARD
R Defendant

TATTERSHALL, WILLARD
EUGENE Defendant

TOMPKINS, JOE W. Plaintiff

TREJO, EZEQUIEL Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCCANNON, TAYLOR S

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MONTES-GARCIA, FRANCISCO
JAVIER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORA,

JR, RODOLFO

EBERT, MICHAEL GLEN vs.
MURET, SHELLEY ANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
NGUYEN, JOHN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OWENS,

TOLANDA K

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
POLEVYI, ANDRII

WHICKER, MATILYN KATE vs.
RICE, DAVID OLIVER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH,

CASEY JO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH,

CASEY JO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH,

CASEY JO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SYKES,

JR, RICHARD R
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

Offense or Cause

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT
LICENSE PLATE (TR)
SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS
OF DRIVERS LICENSE

PATERNITY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT
LICENSE PLATE (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT

TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE WEARING SEAT BELT

TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. LOVING,
BRYCELLINE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TREJO,

EZEQUIEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401371
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401371
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https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401365
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Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number
TR-2024-
01372
TR-2024-
01373

TR-2024-
01374

FP-2024-
00080

TR-2024-
01375

SC-2024-
00908

SC-2024-
00909
SC-2024-
00910

SC-2024-
00911

Filed
On

12/06/20
24

12/06/20
24

12/06/20
24

12/06/20 WHICKER, MATILYN
24 KATE Plaintiff
12/06/20 WILSON, CHARLES
24 RHODRICK Defendant

121920 WIN CO FINANCE Plaintif

éi/ 06/20 \WIN CO FINANGE Plaintiff

;i/ 06/20 \WIN CO FINANGE Plaintiff

121920 WIN CO FINANCE Plaintif

Party

WASH, JESSICA S Defendant

TREJO, EZEQUIEL Defendant

WARD, KAYANA M Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TREJO,
EZEQUIEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARD,
KAYANA M

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WASH,
JESSICA S

WHICKER, MATILYN KATE vs.
RICE, DAVID OLIVER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WILSON, CHARLES RHODRICK

WIN CO FINANCE vs. KELLY,
JAMES

WIN CO FINANCE vs. BRADLEY,
TIFFANY

WIN CO FINANCE vs. BRADLEY,
DAVID TAYLOR

WIN CO FINANCE vs.
CARTAGENA, CHRISTAPHER M.

Offense or Cause
SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

PATERNITY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

MONEY JUDGEMENT
MONEY JUDGEMENT
MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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