Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2024- 00242	12/06/2 024	AFFORDABLE DENTURES AND IMPLANTS Defendant	KLAES, GREGORY vs. AFFORDABLE DENTURES AND IMPLANTS	NEGLIGENCE
Kay	TR-2024- 01330	12/06/2 024	ANDERSON, COURTNEY RENAE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANDERSON, COURTNEY RENAE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01331	12/06/2 024	ANTHAMATTEN, JAMES B Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANTHAMATTEN, JAMES B	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01326	12/06/2 024	BARR, JACOB DALTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARR, JACOB DALTON	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	TR-2024- 01332	12/06/2 024	BOULANGER, STEVEN CHARLES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOULANGER, STEVEN CHARLES	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01333	12/06/2 024	BRADLEY, DALE CHARLES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRADLEY, DALE CHARLES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2024- 00910	12/06/2 024	BRADLEY, DAVID TAYLOR Defendant	WIN CO FINANCE vs. BRADLEY, DAVID TAYLOR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00909	12/06/2 024	BRADLEY, TIFFANY Defendant	WIN CO FINANCE vs. BRADLEY, TIFFANY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01334	12/06/2 024	BULLARD, LINDSAY NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BULLARD, LINDSAY NICOLE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2024- 00911	12/06/2 024	CARTAGENA, CHRISTAPHER M. Defendant	WIN CO FINANCE vs. CARTAGENA, CHRISTAPHER M.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01335	12/06/2 024	CHALK, JUDGE S Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHALK, JUDGE S	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	CV-2024- 00123	12/06/2 024	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs.	LOST TITLE - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TR-2024- 01336	12/06/2 024	CROSBY, REBECCA L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROSBY, REBECCA L	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	TR-2024- 01337	12/06/2 024	CROSBY, REBECCA L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROSBY, REBECCA L	FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01338	12/06/2 024	DAVIDSON, MAKAYLA R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIDSON, MAKAYLA R	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2024- 00596	12/06/2 024	EASLEY, TARA NICOLE Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC vs. EASLEY, TARA NICOLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00288	12/06/2 024	EBERT, MICHAEL GLEN Person 1	EBERT, MICHAEL GLEN vs. MURET, SHELLEY ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01339		EGUIA, ANGEL ANDRES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EGUIA, ANGEL ANDRES	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01340	12/06/2 024	EGUIA, CARLOS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EGUIA, CARLOS	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01341	12/06/2 024	EGUIA, CARLOS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EGUIA, CARLOS	OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT LICENSE PLATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01342		EICHELBERGER, JAMES LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EICHELBERGER, JAMES LEE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01343		EICHELBERGER, JORDAN L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EICHELBERGER, JORDAN L	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01344	12/06/2 024	EVANS, ROBERT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EVANS, ROBERT	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01345	12/06/2 024	FRANCHELIN-MOORE, DAMIEN DOMINIC Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FRANCHELIN-MOORE, DAMIEN DOMINIC	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2024- 01346	12/06/2 024	GARCIA, ALEXANDRA N Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA, ALEXANDRA N	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01347		GARDNER, TONY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARDNER, TONY LEE	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01327	12/06/2 024	GAYTAN, JR, DANIEL ANGEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GAYTAN, JR, DANIEL ANGEL	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01348		GOULDING, ERNEST L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOULDING, ERNEST L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01349	12/06/2 024	HARMON, BROCKLYNN R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARMON, BROCKLYNN R	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01350	12/06/2 024	HENDERSON, KAREIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENDERSON, KAREIN	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01351	12/06/2 024	HERREN, MARK WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HERREN, MARK WILLIAM	FAIL TO SECURE & COVER LOAD (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01328	12/06/2 024	HINMAN, MARIAH MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HINMAN, MARIAH MARIE	OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT LICENSE PLATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01352	12/06/2 024	HORTON, JACOB ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORTON, JACOB ALLEN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01353	12/06/2 024	HORTON, JACOB ALLEN Defendant		FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	CS-2024- 00596	12/06/2 024	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC vs. EASLEY, TARA NICOLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2024- 00908	12/06/2 024	KELLY, JAMES Defendant	WIN CO FINANCE vs. KELLY, JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01354	12/06/2 024	KELSO, KAYLA M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KELSO, KAYLA M	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	CJ-2024- 00242	12/06/2 024	KLAES, GREGORY Plaintiff	KLAES, GREGORY vs. AFFORDABLE DENTURES AND IMPLANTS	NEGLIGENCE
Kay	TR-2024- 01355	12/06/2 024	KOEPPLIN, FRED C Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KOEPPLIN, FRED C	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01356		LAUGHLIN, DALTON H Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAUGHLIN, DALTON H	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01357	12/06/2 024	LEONARD, JACOB R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEONARD, JACOB R	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01358	12/06/2 024	LEONARD, WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEONARD, WILLIAM	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01359	12/06/2 024	LOPEZ PEREZ, CESARIO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ PEREZ, CESARIO	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01360	12/06/2 024	LOPEZ PEREZ, CESARIO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ PEREZ, CESARIO	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 21 OS- 1220
Kay	SC-2024- 00912	12/06/2 024	LOVING, BRYCELLINE Defendant	TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. LOVING, BRYCELLINE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01361	12/06/2 024	MCCANNON, TAYLOR S Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCANNON, TAYLOR S	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01329	12/06/2 024	MONTES-GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MONTES-GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER	OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT LICENSE PLATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01362	12/06/2 024	MORA, JR, RODOLFO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORA, JR, RODOLFO	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	ML-2024- 00288	12/06/2 024	MURET, SHELLEY ANN Person 2	EBERT, MICHAEL GLEN vs. MURET, SHELLEY ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01363	12/06/2 024	NGUYEN, JOHN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NGUYEN, JOHN	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01364	12/06/2 024	OWENS, TOLANDA K Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OWENS, TOLANDA K	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01365	12/06/2 024	POLEVYI, ANDRII Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POLEVYI, ANDRII	OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE
Kay	FP-2024- 00080	12/06/2 024	RICE, DAVID OLIVER Defendant	WHICKER, MATILYN KATE vs. RICE, DAVID OLIVER	PATERNITY
Kay	TR-2024- 01366	12/06/2 024	SMITH, CASEY JO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, CASEY JO	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01367	12/06/2 024	SMITH, CASEY JO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, CASEY JO	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01368	12/06/2 024	SMITH, CASEY JO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, CASEY JO	OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT LICENSE PLATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01369	12/06/2 024	SYKES, JR, RICHARD R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SYKES, JR, RICHARD R	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01370	12/06/2 024	TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2024- 00912	12/06/2 024	TOMPKINS, JOE W. Plaintiff	TOMPKINS, JOE W. vs. LOVING, BRYCELLINE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	TR-2024- 01371	12/06/2 024	TREJO, EZEQUIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TREJO, EZEQUIEL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01372	12/06/20 24	TREJO, EZEQUIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TREJO, EZEQUIEL	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01373	12/06/20 24	WARD, KAYANA M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARD, KAYANA M	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01374	12/06/20 24	WASH, JESSICA S Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WASH, JESSICA S	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	FP-2024- 00080	12/06/20 24	WHICKER, MATILYN KATE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	WHICKER, MATILYN KATE vs. RICE, DAVID OLIVER	PATERNITY
Kay	TR-2024- 01375	12/06/20 24	WILSON, CHARLES RHODRICK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON, CHARLES RHODRICK	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2024- 00908	12/06/20 24	WIN CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN CO FINANCE vs. KELLY, JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00909	12/06/20 24	WIN CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN CO FINANCE vs. BRADLEY, TIFFANY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00910	12/06/20 24	WIN CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN CO FINANCE vs. BRADLEY, DAVID TAYLOR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00911	12/06/20 24	WIN CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN CO FINANCE vs. CARTAGENA, CHRISTAPHER M.	MONEY JUDGEMENT